
South Tama County Cross Country Invitational
JV Girls     Tama     9/16/2024     Partly Cloudy 84°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Grundy Center                  1    2    3    4    7    8    9   =  17    2:16:31      27:18      2:09
    2   West Marshall State Center     5    6   10   11   12   13   14   =  44    2:24:16      28:51      2:48

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Emerson Lynch                JR    Grundy Center                     26:28      8:31
      2       2   Reagan Pekarek               FR    Grundy Center                     26:44      8:36
      3       3   Ava Heeren                   SO    Grundy Center                     27:20      8:48
      4       4   Contessa Dirks               SO    Grundy Center                     27:23      8:49
      5       5   Savanna Davenport            JR    West Marshall State Center        27:35      8:53
      6       6   Millie Meester               SO    West Marshall State Center        28:13      9:05
      7       7   Jocelyn Freed                JR    Grundy Center                     28:37      9:13
      8       8   Anabeth Hawk                 JR    Grundy Center                     28:37      9:13
      9       9   Avery Knutsen                SR    Grundy Center                     28:39      9:13
     10      10   Bailey Kendall               FR    West Marshall State Center        28:44      9:15
     11      11   Avery Buck                   SO    West Marshall State Center        29:22      9:27
     12      12   Baelah Popp                  JR    West Marshall State Center        30:23      9:47
     13      13   Halle Jones                  JR    West Marshall State Center        31:20     10:05
     14      14   Sophie Simms                 SO    West Marshall State Center        31:39     10:11
     15           Livia Davenport              JR    West Marshall State Center        32:04     10:19
     16           Amelia Steinfadt             SR    Grundy Center                     32:41     10:31
     17           Elyn Bartine                 SR    West Marshall State Center        33:11     10:41
     18           Page Messmore                FR    Grundy Center                     33:22     10:44
     19           Kamden Jacobson              SR    West Marshall State Center        34:56     11:15
     20           Addi Benson                  SR    West Marshall State Center        34:57     11:15
     21           Addisyn Johnson              FR    Grundy Center                     35:06     11:18
     22           Kennedy Scott                SR    Grundy Center                     36:24     11:43
     23           Ciomara Villela              SO    West Marshall State Center        37:19     12:01
     24           Skylar Reding                SR    Grundy Center                     38:18     12:20
     25           Maddy Thompson               SR    West Marshall State Center        39:13     12:37
     26           Alexa Wignall                JR    West Marshall State Center        40:41     13:06
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South Tama County Cross Country Invitational
JV Girls     Tama     9/16/2024     Partly Cloudy 84°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Grundy Center                     Score =   17
    1    Emerson Lynch, JR              26:28  8:31
    2    Reagan Pekarek, FR             26:44  8:36
    3    Ava Heeren, SO                 27:20  8:48
    4    Contessa Dirks, SO             27:23  8:49
    7    Jocelyn Freed, JR              28:37  9:13
    8    Anabeth Hawk, JR               28:37  9:13
    9    Avery Knutsen, SR              28:39  9:13
         Amelia Steinfadt, SR           32:41 10:31
         Page Messmore, FR              33:22 10:44
         Addisyn Johnson, FR            35:06 11:18
         Kennedy Scott, SR              36:24 11:43
         Skylar Reding, SR              38:18 12:20

  2) West Marshall State Center        Score =   44
    5    Savanna Davenport, JR          27:35  8:53
    6    Millie Meester, SO             28:13  9:05
   10    Bailey Kendall, FR             28:44  9:15
   11    Avery Buck, SO                 29:22  9:27
   12    Baelah Popp, JR                30:23  9:47
   13    Halle Jones, JR                31:20 10:05
   14    Sophie Simms, SO               31:39 10:11
         Livia Davenport, JR            32:04 10:19
         Elyn Bartine, SR               33:11 10:41
         Kamden Jacobson, SR            34:56 11:15
         Addi Benson, SR                34:57 11:15
         Ciomara Villela, SO            37:19 12:01
         Maddy Thompson, SR             39:13 12:37
         Alexa Wignall, JR              40:41 13:06

 Incomplete Teams:
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